HC9P5504B-5ZX96 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Intersil HC9P5504B-5ZX96 Intersil Supplier Intersil Distributor
Intersil HC9P5504B-5ZX96
Intersil
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER HC9P5504B-5ZX96
MANUFACTURER Intersil
DESCRIPTION IC SLIC EIA/ITU PABX 24-SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 14474 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 24-SOIC
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 550mW
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 24-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 75°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE -
INCLUDES BORSCHT Functions, Ring Relay Driver, Switch Hook Ground Key and Ring Trip Detection
FUNCTION Subscriber Line Interface Concept (SLIC)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Telecom IC Subscriber Line Interface Concept (SLIC) 24-SOIC
CURRENT - SUPPLY -
BASE PART NUMBER HC5504B
HC9P5504B-5ZX96
Part Number: HC9P5504B-5ZX96
Manufacturer/Brand: Intersil
Product description IC SLIC EIA/ITU PABX 24-SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 14474 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HC9P5504B-5ZX96.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of HC9P5504B-5ZX96
HC9P5504B-5ZX96.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
HC9-R20-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 200NH 46.7A 0.5 MOHM
In stock:  32844 pcs
RFQ
HC9-1R0-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 23.7A 1.87 MOHM
In stock:  42418 pcs
RFQ
HC9-R47-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 470NH 33.7A 0.88 MOHM
In stock:  29528 pcs
RFQ
HC9-220-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 22UH 6.3A 25.7 MOHM
In stock:  47540 pcs
RFQ
HC9-330-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 33UH 4.42A 48.8 MOHM
In stock:  47076 pcs
RFQ
HC9-4R3-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 4.3UH 13A 5.9 MOHM SMD
In stock:  22167 pcs
RFQ
HC90AY-1
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TEMP REGULATOR NC 90 DEG 2-SMD
In stock:  55442 pcs
RFQ
HC9-1R5-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 1.5UH 21A 2.27 MOHM
In stock:  35337 pcs
RFQ
HC9-470-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 47UH 3.65A 72.3 MOHM
In stock:  54240 pcs
RFQ
HC9-3R3-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 3.3UH 14.3A 4.87 MOHM
In stock:  47175 pcs
RFQ
HC9-2R2-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 17.2A 3.37 MOHM
In stock:  49752 pcs
RFQ
HC9-6R8-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 10.3A 9.4 MOHM
In stock:  41481 pcs
RFQ